
2017 MID SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9106046  CORWIN STEVE         391  AA    SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
4071624  WILHELM RANDY        388  AA               MT VERNON           OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    385  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       383  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           381  AA     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          377  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L      377  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       376  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         385  A_    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      384  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1112905  SCHIEVE JASON        382  A_     JR        WAKEMAN             OH 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W         380  A_    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      379  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         378  A_               COLDWATER           OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       376  A_    SUBV       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   376  A_               SYCAMORE            OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   375  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9401392  DETTY ED             375  A_    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         374  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   374  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    373  A_               EDISON              OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      373  A_               ATTICA              OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      369  A_               W CARROLLTON        OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     368  A_    SUBV       WESTERVILLE         OH 
1111567  WRIGHT LARRY L       366  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY       364  A_    S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   355  A_               ST BALTIMORE        OH 
1011815  DETMER GARY          352  A_               HARRISON            OH 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   386  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX      382  B      JR        MARENGO             OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   375  B     S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
1770062  LEDET GREGORY M      373  B                POWELL              OH 
0312532  GALATA JASON E       372  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      372  B      VET       MARION              OH 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC          367  B                OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
8002785  BLACK VAN E          366  B                INDIANA             PA 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      366  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
1626529  HELTON VAUGHN        366  B                LEXINGTON           KY 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        365  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          364  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       361  B                LANCASTER           OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         361  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
4004321  BALL KENNETH LEE     361  B      VET       LOGAN               OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           360  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          358  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     356  B      VET       CRESTLINE           OH 
0921488  RIGGLE TOOT          355  B                VALLEY GROVE        WV 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   354  B                GRANVILLE           OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      351  B     S.JR       GILBRALTAR          MI 
9400353  NOVAK BUTCH          350  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      346  B                BUCYRUS             OH 
1419075  SCALI BERT           321  B     SUBV       BRUNSWICK           OH 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      376  C     S.JR       SIDNEY              OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       358  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
9910602  BITTER TIM J         353  C                BROOKVILLE          IN 
0924671  HEIMANN MIKE         348  C                MT VERNON           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       337  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 



1626938  SPARKS JEFF          343  D                MARENGO             OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      267  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
1520337  AMBROGI DAVID A      267  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         385  A_    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      376  C     S.JR       SIDNEY              OH 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY       364  A_    S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      351  B     S.JR       GILBRALTAR          MI 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX      382  B      JR        MARENGO             OH 
1112905  SCHIEVE JASON        382  A_     JR        WAKEMAN             OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         391  AA    SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   386  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W         380  A_    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       376  A_    SUBV       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9401392  DETTY ED             375  A_    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   375  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     368  A_    SUBV       WESTERVILLE         OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      366  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          364  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1419075  SCALI BERT           321  B     SUBV       BRUNSWICK           OH 
1520337  AMBROGI DAVID A      267  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      384  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           381  AA     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          377  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      372  B      VET       MARION              OH 
4004321  BALL KENNETH LEE     361  B      VET       LOGAN               OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         361  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     356  B      VET       CRESTLINE           OH 
9400353  NOVAK BUTCH          350  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      267  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       383  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      379  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       376  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   375  B     S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        365  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          358  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   374  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       358  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       337  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 


